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% Sunday Lunch Menu ¥

To Begin

Our Delicious Soup of The Day with Artisan Breads (v)
Prawn Cocktail with a Marie Rose Sauce

Warm Salad of Black Pudding and Pancetta

Mixed Melon Cocktail with a Fruit Sorbet
Smorgasbord of Fish with Artisan Breads

To Follow

Trio of Roasts — Brisket of Beef, Turkey & Pork

Slow-cooked Northumbrian Brisket of Beef

Rare-Roasted Sirloin of Beef

Roast Loin of Pork with Sage Stuffing

Roast Turkey Crown with Chipolata & Bacon Roll and Pork & Sage Stuffing

Confit of Lamb Shoulder with Mint Gravy
All of our Roasts are served with Duck Fat Roast Potatoes, Yorkshire Pudding & Seasonal Vegetables

£5.75
£6.75
£6.25
£5.75
£6.95

£15.95
£10.95
£15.95
£11.50
£11.95
£11.95

“Boost” your Roast - Extra Meat, Yorkshire Pud & Roasties (extra chipolata & stuffing on the Turkey & Pork) for £2.50

Our ‘Rather Large’ Pie of the Day with a Short Crust Pastry Bottom & a Puff Pastry Top
Our Fish Dish of the Day
Our Vegetarian Dish of the Day (v)

Side Orders

Braised Cabbage with Lardons
Creamed Sweet Potato
Cheesy Leeks

For Afters

Sticky Toffee Pudding with Vanilla Ice-Cream & Butterscotch Sauce

Warm Chocolate Brownie with Drambuie lce-Cream

Vacherin with Black Cherry Sorbet, Vanilla Ice Cream and a Mango Coulis
Our Homemade Mars Bar Mousse with a Chocolate Shard & Shortbread
Lemon Cheesecake with a Stem Ginger Coulis

Your Choice of 3 Scoops of Ice Cream and Sorbet

Vanilla, Chocolate, Drambuie, Rum & Raisin, Malteaser;, Crunchie and Cream, Raspberry Ripple, Turkish Delight
and Black Cherry Sorbet

A Selection of Cheeses from the Northumberland Cheese Company, with Biscuits, Grapes and Celery
Choice of Chevington, Darling Blue, Cuddy’s Cave, Kielder and Hadlrian

£10.95
£13.95
£10.95

All £3.50

£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95

£7.00

Why not try one of our Freshly Brewed Coffees and Teas?
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