

THE PERCY ARMS ARMS

HOTEL | RESTAURANT | BAR

MENU

The Percy Arms | Main Road | Chatton | Northumberland | NE66 5PS

Book Now: 01668 215 244 | Email: percyarmschatton@gmail.com | www.percyarmschatton.co.uk

🕻 Sunday Lunch Menu 🐒

1		
35	To Begin	
	Our Delicious Soup of The Day with Artisan Breads (v)	£5.75
	Prawn Cocktail with a Marie Rose Sauce	£6.75
	Warm Salad of Black Pudding and Pancetta	£6.25
	Mixed Melon Cocktail with a Fruit Sorbet	£5.75
	Smorgasbord of Fish with Artisan Breads	£6.95
1	To Follow	
35		
	Trio of Roasts – Brisket of Beef, Turkey & Pork	£15.95
	Slow-cooked Northumbrian Brisket of Beef	£10.95
	Rare-Roasted Sirloin of Beef	£15.95
	Roast Loin of Pork with Sage Stuffing	£11.50
	Roast Turkey Crown with Chipolata & Bacon Roll and Pork & Sage Stuffing	£11.95
	Confit of Lamb Shoulder with Mint Gravy	£11.95
	All of our Roasts are served with Duck Fat Roast Potatoes, Yorkshire Pudding & Seasonal Vegetables	. 62.50
	"Boost" your Roast - Extra Meat, Yorkshire Pud & Roasties (extra chipolata & stuffing on the Turkey & Pork) for	£10.95
	Our 'Rather Large' Pie of the Day with a Short Crust Pastry Bottom & a Puff Pastry Top	£13.95
	Our Fish Dish of the Day	£10.95
	Our Vegetarian Dish of the Day (v)	£10.73
>\$2	Side Orders	AU 62 F0
35		All £3.50
	Braised Cabbage with Lardons	
	Creamed Sweet Potato	
	Cheesy Leeks	
25	For Afters	
	Sticky Toffee Pudding with Vanilla Ice-Cream & Butterscotch Sauce	£5.95
	Warm Chocolate Brownie with Drambuie Ice-Cream	£5.95
	Vacherin with Black Cherry Sorbet, Vanilla Ice Cream and a Mango Coulis	£5.95
	Our Homemade Mars Bar Mousse with a Chocolate Shard & Shortbread	£5.95
	Lemon Cheesecake with a Stem Ginger Coulis	£5.95
	Your Choice of 3 Scoops of Ice Cream and Sorbet	£5.95
	Vanilla, Chocolate, Drambuie, Rum & Raisin, Malteaser, Crunchie and Cream, Raspberry Ripple, Turkish Delight and Black Cherry Sorbet	
	A Selection of Cheeses from the Northumberland Cheese Company, with Biscuits, Grapes and Celery	£7.00

Why not try one of our Freshly Brewed Coffees and Teas?

Choice of Chevington, Darling Blue, Cuddy's Cave, Kielder and Hadrian

